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20241321005
20241321030
20241321039
20241321044
20221321002
20191321013
20232321012
20211321007
20161321019
20211321033
20241321007
20232321037
20241321008
20192321008
20232321022
20221321003
20182321002
20181321043
20241321034
20212321031
20201321705
20231321017
20212321009
20202321022
20231321007
20241321037
20241321035
20241321043
20191321022
20222321028
20221321021
20241321036
20201321008
20211321004
20192321013
20222321022
20201321030
20212321017
20211321037
20191321701
20211321035
20191321012
20231321003
20222321031
20181321021
20181321027
20182321033
20241321010
20201321022
20172321027

ADRIELE ANDRE SOUZA SILVA

AGATHA CRISTHI BARBOSA DOS SANTOS
AKIRA OGAWA DE ALMEIDA

ALEXANDRE CORREA DE ALMEIDA
ALEXANDRE KOZOUBSKY

ALEXIA MONTEIRO BRAGA DA ROCHA
ALICE JOBIM E SOUZA RIBEIRO GONCALVES
ALINE MARTINS VIEIRA DA SILVA

ALINE PEREIRA DE SOUZA

ALINE PITZ RIBEIRO DO AMARAL

ALLAN VITOR CELESTINO SOARES

ANA BEATRIZ CORREA LIMA

ANA BEATRIZ SOARES DO NASCIMENTO
ANA CARLA NOBREGA DE LIMA

ANA CLARA FERNANDES DA COSTA
ANA MARIA BENTO PUGA

ANA PAULA CANEJO MONTEIRO DE SOUZA
ANA PAULA DE JESUS EVANGELISTA
ANALICE DOS ANJOS GOMES

ANDREA SOARES BAPTISTA

ANDREIA ALVARENGA REGO

ANDREW MONTEIRO SANTOS

ANNA CLARA PINHEIRO MODESTO
ANNA LIMA DE ARAUJO

ARIEL CARDOSO FERREIRA

ARLINDO CORREIA DE LIMA JUNIOR
ARTHUR FERREIRA DO NASCIMENTO
ARTHUR GOSI DOS SANTOS

ATILA MORAIS DE MESQUITA

BEATRIZ BORGES RODRIGUES
BEATRIZ BREM DOS SANTOS SILVA
BEATRIZ ESTEVES VICENTE

BEATRIZ PORTELLA COSTA

BERNARD BIZERRA AZEVEDO

BIANCA COSTA DOS SANTOS

BIANCA DE REZENDE CARVALHO
BRUNA ALVIM DE MIRANDA BORGES
BRUNA BAPTISTA BRAHIM

BRUNA CRISTINA SILVA BRABO

BRUNO VINICIUS BRIZON DE JESUS
CAMILA GOMES DO NASCIMENTO
CAMILLA NUNES DA CONCEICAO
CARLOS CESAR PADILHA

CARLOS HENRIQUE DA CONCEICAO
CAROLINA GUIMARAES TOSTES

CAUA BERNARDO CUPELLO SOUZA
CLAUDIO ROBERTO BATISTA SILVA
DANDARA LIMA VENTURA DE SOUZA
DANIEL DA SILVA FERNANDES

DANIEL DA SILVA WIEST DE SAO PEDRO

1°.
1°.
1°.
1°.
1°.
1°.
2°.
1°.
1°.
1°.
1°.
2°,
1°.
2°.
2°,
1°.
2°.
. semestre/2018
1°.
2°.
1°.
1°.
2°,
2°.
1°.
1°.
1°.
1°.
1°.
2°,
1°.
1°.
1°.
1°.
2°.
2°.
1°.
2°,
1°.
1°.
1°.
1°.
1°.
2°.
1°.
1°.
2°.
1°.
1°.
2°.

10

semestre/2024
semestre/2024
semestre/2024
semestre/2024
semestre/2022
semestre/2019
semestre/2023
semestre/2021
semestre/2016
semestre/2021
semestre/2024
semestre/2023
semestre/2024
semestre/2019
semestre/2023
semestre/2022
semestre/2018

semestre/2024
semestre/2021
semestre/2020
semestre/2023
semestre/2021
semestre/2020
semestre/2023
semestre/2024
semestre/2024
semestre/2024
semestre/2019
semestre/2022
semestre/2022
semestre/2024
semestre/2020
semestre/2021
semestre/2019
semestre/2022
semestre/2020
semestre/2021
semestre/2021
semestre/2019
semestre/2021
semestre/2019
semestre/2023
semestre/2022
semestre/2018
semestre/2018
semestre/2018
semestre/2024
semestre/2020
semestre/2017
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51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
08
99

100

20212321020
20222321009
20221321028
20202321754
20182321024
20231321006
20192321003
20241321014
20221321023
20202321031
20202321027
20221321005
20201321703
20232321003
20232321026
20222321002
20212321033
20211321029
20222321032
20222321004
20222321010
20221321017
20222321011
20222321005
20221321007
20151321008
20162321018
20221321024
20241321023
20191321037
20241321024
20241321025
20152321036
20222321006
20191321040
20191321003
20231321012
20241321033
20211321015
20232321021
20222321014
20241321006
20232321029
20211321021
20211321027
20241321201
20212321023
20211321032
20162321029
20191321036

DANIEL DOS SANTOS PEREIRA

DANIEL WILSON SILVA DE PONTES

DANIELE QUINTANILHA SALLES

DANIELLE BRANDAO DE OLIVEIRA SILVA
DANILO AUGUSTO FERREIRA BARROS
DANILO DE ARAUJO MOURA

DAVI LOUREIRO PEDRO DE SOUZA

DAVID AUGUSTO MADURO DE MESQUITA DE AMORIM
DAVID FARIAS SILVA

DAYANA RODRIGUEZ EUGENDIO FERNANDES
DAYANNA VITORIA ALVES CUNHA

DEBORA CRISTINA SOUZA PEREIRA

DEBORA MILENA NIEDZEILSKI FERREIRA
DIEGO PASSERI PETROSEMOLO MARTINS DE OLIVEIRA
DOMINIC RABELO SOARES DA ESCOSSIA
DOUGLAS DOS SANTOS BITTENCOURT

EDER JORGE PINHEIRO DE SA

EDUARDO HENRIQUE CORREA DE CARVALHO
ELEZANGELA BRAGA DOS SANTOS

ELIEL CRUZ DE MORAIS

ELIZANGELA SANTOS DA SILVA MARTINS
ELVIRA MARIA DA SILVA BAPTISTA

EMANUEL ALVES DE SENA

EMANUELE GOMES GUIMARAES

ENZO LUIZ QUADROS RAMOS

ESTER CASTRO NUNES DA SILVA

EUCIA FERNANDA FERREIRA DA SILVA
FABIANA SOBRAL CORREA MOREIRA
FABRICIO MAGNO DA SILVA

Felipe Santana da Silva

FELIPE MARTINS PITUBA

FELIPE SILVA GOMES

FELIPPE DE SOUSA FALZONI

FERNANDA MOREIRA

FLAVIA EDUARDA SUAREZ BAPTISTA

FLAVIA SILVA PAIVA

FLAVIO JOSE WILLIG DE MELO NOBRE
GABRIEL ALEXANDRE DE ALMEIDA LIMA PINHEIRO CANDAL
GABRIEL KIEV QUEIROZ MAIA

GABRIELA DE SOUSA SILVA ARAUJO
GABRIELA DOS PRAZERES DE NAZARETH SANT ANNA
GABRIELLA DUARTE VIANA DOS SANTOS
GIULIA MORABITO DOS SANTOS

GLAUCIO DIAS DA SILVA

GUSTAVO DO NASCIMENTO SOUZA

HELENA DO CARMO DUTRA

HENRIQUE VALENTE GOUVEIA DE MEDEIROS
IAN CARVALHO DE ANDRADE

IGOR MARQUES FARIA DA SILVA

INGRID GONCALVES ARAUJO

2°,
2°.
1°.
2°,
2°,
1°.
2°.
1°.
1°.
2°.
2°.
1°.
1°.
2°.
2°,
2°,
2°.
. semestre/2021
2°,
2°.
2°.
1°.
2°,
2°.
1°.
1°.
2°,
1°.
1°.
1°.
1°.
1°.
2°.
2°,
1°.
1°.
1°.
1°.
1°.
2°.
2°,
1°.
2°.
1°.
1°.
1°.
2°.
1°.
2°,
1°.

10

semestre/2021
semestre/2022
semestre/2022
semestre/2020
semestre/2018
semestre/2023
semestre/2019
semestre/2024
semestre/2022
semestre/2020
semestre/2020
semestre/2022
semestre/2020
semestre/2023
semestre/2023
semestre/2022
semestre/2021

semestre/2022
semestre/2022
semestre/2022
semestre/2022
semestre/2022
semestre/2022
semestre/2022
semestre/2015
semestre/2016
semestre/2022
semestre/2024
semestre/2019
semestre/2024
semestre/2024
semestre/2015
semestre/2022
semestre/2019
semestre/2019
semestre/2023
semestre/2024
semestre/2021
semestre/2023
semestre/2022
semestre/2024
semestre/2023
semestre/2021
semestre/2021
semestre/2024
semestre/2021
semestre/2021
semestre/2016
semestre/2019
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101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

20212321005
20202321017
20221321014
20241321016
20232321017
20231321025
20192321034
20241321751
20221321019
20211321028
20241321028
20202321010
20202321016
20212321002
20191321026
20232321032
20241321019
20221321030
20241321021
20192321001
20182321047
20241321351
20172321008
20232321036
20211321017
20232321002
20191321015
20222321021
20231321004
20232321020
20222321025
20241321009
20202321035
20211321018
20202321028
20241321012
20231321005
20231321019
20201321029
20191321011
20232321038
20182321012
20102321015
20201321751
20192321011
20232321028
20202321015
20231321024
20241321017
20191321010

INGRYD DOS SANTOS SILVA DE ANDRADE
ISABEL DE OLIVEIRA ESPINDOLA FIGUEIREDO
IULLI GABRIELLI VALERIO DE LIMA

IZABEL REGINA AFFONSO

JACQUELINE MENDES MAGALHAES
JAIANE ALVES DA SILVA

JAIZE ALVES DA SILVA

JECYANNE GOVEA DOS SANTOS

JESSICA DA SILVA DE SOUZA

JOANA RISCADO LEAL

JOAO GABRIEL DOS SANTOS SILVERIO LUIZ
JOAO GUILHERME CALDEIRA CAVALCANTE
JOAO MARCELO ALMEIDA DE ABREU

JOAO MATHEUS FERREIRA CARDOSO DA SILVA
JOAO PAULO DE CAMPOS ARMENDARIZ
JOAO PEDRO DA FONSECA ROSA

JOAO PEDRO RIBAS BASTOS CRUZ

JOAO VICTOR DE SOUSA ALVES

JOAO VITOR PORTO PEREIRA DE ARAUJO
JOAO VITOR SILVA DE OLIVEIRA

JOAO BATISTA DE MELO JUNIOR
JOCIELMA PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
JONATAN DE JESUS DIAS

JORGE ULISSES MOITINHO DANTAS DA SILVA
JOSE PAULO TELLES PIRES DE FARIA
JULIA CAMPOS BUENO

JULIA FERREIRA PINTO

JULIA GOMES DA SILVA PENAFRIA

JULIE STEFANY FARIAS MELO

KAREN DE SOUSA GUIMARAES

KARINE DOS ANJOS FERREIRA SANTOS
KATIA CILENE GOMES DE SOUZA

LARA CARNEIRO DE MORAES MAGALHAES
LARISSA MARQUES VICTORIA DE SOUZA
LAURA DE OLIVEIRA DE ASSIS PASCHOAL
LENON FERREIRA DOS SANTOS

LEO DE SOUZA GRILLO

LEONARDO ALVES BRAZ

LEONARDO LOPES LAZARO

LEONARDO WOLYN LOPES

LETICIA MARTINS VIEIRA DA SILVA

LETICIA ROCHA FIALDINI

LINCONN TEIXEIRA AMARAL

LORENNA SILVA ARCANJO SOARES

LUANA RIOS MAURICIO OLIVEIRA

LUCAS DA SILVA GOMES

LUCAS GABRIEL DA SILVA SOUSA

LUCAS GABRIEL VIEIRA DA CONCEICAO
LUCAS MOES CRUZ

LUCIANA ARAUJO DE SOUZA

2°,
2°.
1°.
1°.
2°,
1°.
2°.
1°.
1°.
1°.
1°.
2°,
2°.
2°.
1°.
2°,
1°.
. semestre/2022
1°.
2°.
2°.
1°.
2°,
2°.
1°.
2°.
1°.
2°.
1°.
2°,
2°,
1°.
2°.
1°.
2°.
1°.
1°.
1°.
1°.
1°.
2°,
2°,
2°.
1°.
2°,
2°,
2°.
1°.
1°.
1°.

10

semestre/2021
semestre/2020
semestre/2022
semestre/2024
semestre/2023
semestre/2023
semestre/2019
semestre/2024
semestre/2022
semestre/2021
semestre/2024
semestre/2020
semestre/2020
semestre/2021
semestre/2019
semestre/2023
semestre/2024

semestre/2024
semestre/2019
semestre/2018
semestre/2024
semestre/2017
semestre/2023
semestre/2021
semestre/2023
semestre/2019
semestre/2022
semestre/2023
semestre/2023
semestre/2022
semestre/2024
semestre/2020
semestre/2021
semestre/2020
semestre/2024
semestre/2023
semestre/2023
semestre/2020
semestre/2019
semestre/2023
semestre/2018
semestre/2010
semestre/2020
semestre/2019
semestre/2023
semestre/2020
semestre/2023
semestre/2024
semestre/2019
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151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

20191321032
20202321024
20212321024
20221321031
20241321018
20231321015
20191321023
20201321046
20202321752
20232321034
20232321014
20172321038
20182321011
20221321013
20232321030
20212321025
20172321028
20201321043
20232321027
20201321025
20231321009
20222321034
20232321023
20241321029
20182321751
20192321006
20201321009
20222321016
20241321027
20202321755
20211321001
20232321005
20182321013
20232321007
20202321751
20192321009
20221321018
20241321020
20232321016
20221321033
20202321018
20192321014
20241321022
20241321031
20232321015
20201321001
20172321022
20231321013
20191321009
20222321017

LUCIANO FERREIRA DUARTE

LUIS FELIPE ALVES MARQUES

LUIZ FELIPE DOS SANTOS COSTA

LUIZ FERNANDO SALAZAR COSTA

LUIZ GABRIEL DAMAZIO DIAS CARDOSO
LUIZA GASPARELLI BARBOSA

MAGNO DOS SANTOS FELIX

MANUEL GOMES DOS SANTOS

MANUELA PEREIRA MENDONCA
MARCELA SANTOS FERREIRA

MARCELLE BEIJA DE MOURA

MARCELLE DINIZ PALHETE DE SA
MARCELO COSTA ALMEIDA VALENTE
MARCIA REGINA BARBOSA DELPHIM
MARCO AURELIO DE OLIVEIRA CANONICO
MARCOS PAULO DE CASTRO SPADA
MARCOS PAULO RAPOSO CONTES DE ANDRADE
MARGARIDA MACEDO DE JESUS

MARIA CAROLINA HARA DE MELLO

MARIA CLARA DE ARAUJO CAMPELO
MARIA GABRIELA RIBEIRO DE SOUSA
MARIA GORETTI DE MELO LIMA

MARIA JACIARA DE LIMA RODRIGUES
MARIANA PEREIRA PEROCH ARRUDA
MARINA DO ROSARIO SILVA

MARKUS RUBEM PEIXOTO DE OLIVEIRA
MARVIN DE OLIVEIRA GUIMARAES

MAX ALEXANDRE VIANA SALES

MELISSA RAMOS RANGEL

Monica Maria Silva Dos Santos

MONICA LEAL LUCHE

NATHALIA REIS DOS SANTOS

NICOLAS BITTENCOURT GUIMARAES
NIKOLAS BRANDES DA ROCHA DE ALVARENGA
NIXON MARQUES CHAVES VIEIRA DA SILVA
NYCOLE TOSELI

PATRICIA DIAS DOS SANTOS

PATRICIA WIRZ

PEDRO FELISBERTO MACHADO

PEDRO HENRIQUE AGUIAR OLIVEIRA
PEDRO LIMA DE MELO ALVES

PEDRO PRATA DEVULSKY

PRISCILLA LAZARO DE MORAIS

RAFAEL DO NASCIMENTO VIEIRA

RAFAEL FERNANDO LOPES DE OLIVEIRA
RAFAELLA PESSANHA CHAMMA

RAMON VALENTE GUIZANDE CALDAS
RAPHAEL BATISTA FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
RAYSSA SANDRE MARQUES

REBECA RODRIGUES DE AZEVEDO

1°.
2°.
2°.
1°.
1°.
1°.
1°.
1°.
2°.
2°.
2°.
2°,
2°.
1°.
2°,
2°,
2°.
. semestre/2020
2°,
1°.
1°.
2°.
2°,
1°.
2°.
2°.
1°.
2°.
1°.
2°,
1°.
2°.
2°.
2°,
2°.
2°.
1°.
1°.
2°.
1°.
2°,
2°,
1°.
1°.
2°,
1°.
2°.
1°.
1°.
2°.

10

semestre/2019
semestre/2020
semestre/2021
semestre/2022
semestre/2024
semestre/2023
semestre/2019
semestre/2020
semestre/2020
semestre/2023
semestre/2023
semestre/2017
semestre/2018
semestre/2022
semestre/2023
semestre/2021
semestre/2017

semestre/2023
semestre/2020
semestre/2023
semestre/2022
semestre/2023
semestre/2024
semestre/2018
semestre/2019
semestre/2020
semestre/2022
semestre/2024
semestre/2020
semestre/2021
semestre/2023
semestre/2018
semestre/2023
semestre/2020
semestre/2019
semestre/2022
semestre/2024
semestre/2023
semestre/2022
semestre/2020
semestre/2019
semestre/2024
semestre/2024
semestre/2023
semestre/2020
semestre/2017
semestre/2023
semestre/2019
semestre/2022
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201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235

20222321019
20232321011
20231321021
20241321015
20201321041
20191321042
20231321014
20241321701
20171321039
20191321014
20201321042
20182321703
20212321013
20241321032
20241321042
20222321018
20232321001
20192321028
20192321002
20201321019
20221321011
20241321040
20232321025
20201321704
20191321001
20211321020
20241321026
20212321008
20201321034
20231321018
20161321017
20241321013
20241321041
20201321044
20192321025

RICARDO BEZERRA CHAVES

RICARDO RODRIGUES FERRAZ
ROBSON WILLIAM FELIPPE

RODOLFO AMARAL MACHADO DA SILVA
ROMULO NUNES DA COSTA

RUBENS GUERSON DOS SANTOS

RUTE JOSE SOARES DE MORAES
SABRINA FREIRE MENDES

SALTON BRUNO DE PAIVA RIBEIRO
SAULO ANTONIO DANTAS DE FIGUEIREDO
SHAYENE OLIVEIRA DELGADO

SHIRLEY DA SILVA FARIAS

SHIRLEY TORRES BARBOSA

SUZILAINE SANTANA DOS SANTOS
THAIS DA SILVA BACHMEYER

THAMIRES HALLIDAY PIQUENO
THAMIRIS DE OLIVEIRA AZEVEDO
THAYANE DARA SILVA SANTOS

THOMAS LUCAS TORREIRO DE FREITAS
THUANI NASCIMENTO DA SILVEIRA
TIAGO SILVA DA CONCEICAO

VANESSA DE ASSUNCAO BARRETO FONSECA
VICENTE BUSCACIO CARVALHO
VILIELEN FELIPE DOS SANTOS
VINICIUS VETSCH

VINNIE LUCIAN TEIXEIRA COSTA
VITORIA APARECIDA DA CONCEICAO MEDEIROS DO NASCIMENTO
VITORIA CORREIA DE QUEIROZ

VITORIA COSTA MENDES

WALLISON ALBINO DOS SANTOS
WILLIAM DE ALBUQUERQUE NEVES
WILLIAN DELLABIANCA DA CUNHA
YASMIN RODRIGUES CIRINO

YURI CALAMARA CAMARA CHAVES

YURI RAPHAEL CARDOSO DOS SANTOS

2°,
2°.
1°.
1°.
1°.
1°.
1°.
1°.
1°.
1°.
1°.
2°,
2°.
1°.
1°.
2°,
2°.
. semestre/2019
2°,
1°.
1°.
1°.
2°,
1°.
1°.
1°.
1°.
2°.
1°.
1°.
1°.
1°.
1°.
1°.
2°.

20

semestre/2022
semestre/2023
semestre/2023
semestre/2024
semestre/2020
semestre/2019
semestre/2023
semestre/2024
semestre/2017
semestre/2019
semestre/2020
semestre/2018
semestre/2021
semestre/2024
semestre/2024
semestre/2022
semestre/2023

semestre/2019
semestre/2020
semestre/2022
semestre/2024
semestre/2023
semestre/2020
semestre/2019
semestre/2021
semestre/2024
semestre/2021
semestre/2020
semestre/2023
semestre/2016
semestre/2024
semestre/2024
semestre/2020
semestre/2019
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